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ALL POSITION

The RDR LDI is a durable
all-position tread designed for

long-distance and regional
applications. Its deep tread
pattern provides excellent
traction and mileage, while
optimized block geometry 10.00R20 11R22.5
ensures even wear and 10.00R20 11R22.5
long-lasting performance.The 295/80R22.5 275/80R22.5
RDR-LDI is a durable all-position 295/80R22.5
tread designed for long-distance
and regional applications. Its
deep tread pattern provides
excellent traction and mileage,
while optimized block geometry
ensures even wear and
long-lasting performance.

RL21071834L
RL21071841L
RL21071852L
RL21071863L

Excellent stability, good water dispersion,
smooth running and passenger comfort.

Low heat built-up and increased mileage
Wear resistance and low tread usage on
mixed and tortuous routes together with

reduced lateral scrubbing.

Grip and traction even on slippery
surfaces. Good braking control.
Resistance to chipping and scrubbing

n S 2%

Kk | dhokkok | dokvivr | dkokok | kvorour | kvorour | dokoks




